Street
2014

CHAMBLEE DUNWOODY RD
CHAMBLEE DUNWOODY RD.

CHAMBLEE DUNWOODY RD
CENTER DR
DUNWOODY VILLAGE PKWY

MOUNT VERNON RD

MOUNT VERNON RD
NANDINA LN

PERIMETER CENTER PL
TAMASSEE CT

LURAY CT

FRONT ROYAL CT
CHERRING LN

CHERRING DR

VERDON CT

BORDEAU CT

VERMACK RIDGE
CHAMBLEE DUNWOODY RD
CHAMBLEE DUNWOODY RD

ATTACHMENT "A"
5-YEAR CAPITAL PAVING PLAN

From To

CAMBRIDGE DR VALLEY VIEW DR

VALLEY VIEW RD WOMACK RD
WOMACK RD ROBERTS DR
CHAMBLEE DUNWOODY END

CHAMBLEE DUNWOODY RD SOUTH END
ASHFORD DUNWOODY RD CHAMBLEE DUNWOODY
CHAMBLEE DUNWOODY

CHAMBLEE DUNWOODY
PERIMETER CENTER W

VERNON OAKS DR
MOUNT VERNON RD
MEADOW LANE RD

N PEACHTREE RD END

LURAY DR END

LURAY DR END

PEELER RD CHERRING DR
PEELER RD TILLY MILL RD
VERDON DR END

VERDON DR END
VERMACK RD END
COTILLION DR PEELER RD
ROBERTS DR SPALDING DR

CHAMBLEE DUNWOODY VALLEY VIEW TO WOMACK BIKE LANES

Length

3277
2215

3997
561
450

1450

4143
636
1911
723
964
337
1238
1666
241
590
1112
3426

Strategy

Mill, Patch and Overlay 1.5"
Mill, Patch and Overlay 2"

Mill, Patch and Overlay 2"
Mill, Patch and Overlay 2"
Mill, Patch and Overlay 2"

Mill, Patch and Overlay 2.5"

Mill, Patch and Overlay 1.5"
Mill, Patch and Overlay 2"
Mill, Patch and Overlay 2.5"
Deep Patch and Pave
Deep Patch and Pave
Deep Patch and Pave
Deep Patch and Pave
Deep Patch and Pave
Deep Patch and Pave
Deep Patch and Pave
Deep Patch and Pave or FDR
Patching & Crack Sealing
Crack Seal

Contingency

Estimated
Cost

$ 100,000
$ 158,000
378,000

28,000
21,000

@ OB

©*

181,000

342,000
35,000
249,000
32,000
44,000
12,000
35,000
50,000
8,000
18,000
57,000
18,000
31,000
125,000
9%

City Funding
LMIG Funding

2014 Total

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

Cumulative

OB

©*

PO B PR PO PPDOPHDH P PHHHP

by Year

100,000
258,000

636,000
664,000
685,000

866,000

1,208,000
1,243,000
1,492,000
1,524,000
1,568,000
1,580,000
1,615,000
1,665,000
1,673,000
1,691,000
1,748,000
1,766,000
1,797,000
1,922,000

179,445
1,800,000

301,445
2,101,445

Notes

Deferred from 2013 for AC
Pipe Replacement

Moved up from 2017 for AC
Pipe Replacement
Deferred from 2013 for AC
Pipe Replacement

Added

Added

Deferred from 2013 for AC
Pipe Replacement
Deferred from 2013 for AC
Pipe Replacement

Added, AC Pipe Replacement
Deferred from 2013

AC Pipe Replacement

Partial Funding



